Trafag sensors & controls
Switzerland
Industriestrasse 11
8608 Bubikon
+41 44 922 32 32
Su
bj

2)
Material:
Type code 33: Polyamide (PA)
Type code 35: Brass nickel-plated
Male electrical connector
EN 175301-083-A (DIN43650-A), 4-pole 1)
Male electrical connector M12x1, 5-pole, A-coding 2)
Female electrical plug EN 175301-803-A (DIN 43650-A),
4-pole 1)
Female electrical plug M12x1, 5-pole, A-coding 2)
PIN 1:
PIN 2:
PIN 3: empty
PIN      : ground
1 2
3
8774.50.XX.XX.04.XX.XX
9
 Ø
27
1
2
53
4
PIN 1:
PIN 2:
PIN 3: empty
PIN 4: empty
PIN 5:
8774.50.XX.XX.35.XX.XX
Ø6.5
2-wire blue
brown
8774.50.XX.XX.51.XX.XX
5.5 27
36
1)M
3
1) Tightening torque 50...60 Ncm
8774.50.XX.XX.04.58.XX
54 ... 60
~
Ø2
0
8774.50.XX.XX.35.33/35.XX
Shielded cable Radox 125, 2 x 0.5 mm2  3)
For cable-Ø unified 4 ... 8 mm,
6.5 ... 9.5 mm, max. 1.5 mm2
For cable-Ø 4 ... 6 mm,
max. 0.75 mm2